
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
1 
4 
13 
8 
2 
7 
5 
9 
3 
6 
11 
14 
12 
10 

15 

Name 
RMC Clinic 
Subigarage Racing 
Richracing 
MAK Racing Team 
JAM Racing 
#teamracz racing school 
Schiessling Racing 1 
Schiessling Racing 2 
FCS Racing Team 
Mazda Racing Hungary 
VÉRTESKER GÉPKER 
Szada Ring Racing 
VÉRTESKER 
Prodrivers and MechaniX 

Newcomers 

Nat. 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
AUT 
AUT 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

EU 

Car 
Suzuki 
Honda 
BMW 
Audi TT MK2 
Toyota MR2 
BMW 325i 
Honda Civic 
BMW 
Ford Focus 
Mazda Mx5 
Seat Leon 
Suzuki 
Suzuki Swift 
BMW e36 318ti Compact 

Volkswagen Golf III 

Class 
3. kategória 
3. kategória 
3. kategória 
3. kategória 
3. kategória 
3. kategória 
3. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
3. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 
2. kategória 

1. kategória 

Best Tm 
1:32.993 
1:34.098 
1:35.313 
1:35.441 
1:37.052 
1:37.598 
1:37.777 
1:38.763 
1:39.160 
1:40.018 
1:40.900 
1:41.227 
1:42.427 
1:43.439 

Diff 

1.105 
2.320 
2.448 
4.059 
4.605 
4.784 
5.770 
6.167 
7.025 
7.907 
8.234 
9.434 

10.446 

Gap 

1.105 
1.215 
0.128 
1.611 
0.546 
0.179 
0.986 
0.397 
0.858 
0.882 
0.327 
1.200 
1.012 

In 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025.09.13. 11:10:58 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

Euro-Ring Endurance 

Endurance 

Időmérő edzés 

Qualifying (1 Laps) started at 10:30:13 

Euroring 2,750 km 

2025.09.13. 10:30 


